## 505121232 10/01/2018

# PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5167993

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
XIAOCHEN QI	09/27/2018

### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	SY ELECTRONIC TECHNICAL CO., LTD.
Street Address:	4TH FLOOR, 2ND BLDG. EAST, MINQI TECHNOLOGY PARK
Internal Address:	PINGSHAN 1ST RD., NANSHAN
City:	SHENZHEN
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518000

## **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29665078

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

**Phone:** 011 852-6078-6956

**Email:** charles\_ho@barron-young.com

Correspondent Name: BYIP

Address Line 1: P.O. BOX 1484

Address Line 2: GENERAL POST OFFICE Address Line 4: HONG KONG, CHINA

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	TLIP-1893-USDS
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	CHARLES HO
SIGNATURE:	/Charles Ho/
DATE SIGNED:	10/01/2018

**Total Attachments: 1** 

source=Executed assignment\_TLIP-1893-USDS#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 047640 FRAME: 0557

505121232

MODICINI	IAITTIAI .	Patent App	nicauon	Uocket Nur	nber: TLIP-189	3-USDS
Whereas, the As	signor, com	prising the follow	ing named inv	entors.		
ASSIGNOR(s)/ INVENTOR(s)	Xiaochei	ı Qi				
made an inventic	m entitled:	Hunting Camer	2			
for which an appl (Selections of the i		etters Patent of t	he United Sta	es		
x is exec	suled concu	mently herewith				
was file	ed in the U	S. Patent and Tro	ademark Office	on		
as U.S	. Patent Ap	plication Serial N	0			
x compression		SY Electronic Technical Co., Ltd.				
ASSIGNEE (Full Name, Address and Country)		4th Floor, 2nd Bldg. East, Minqi Technology Park, Pingshan 1st Rd., Nanshan, Shenzhen, 518000 China				
obtained therefor						etlers Patent to be
One Dollar (\$1.0) acknowledged: A successors and i for Letters Paten rights to claim or	<ol> <li>and for our saigner into a seigner, the literature in th</li></ol>	other good and ve ending to be legal full and exclusive	iluable conside illy bound, here e right, title an all divisions, c Letters Patent	ration, the reci by sells, assig finiterest in and ontinuations, a including reiss	eipt of which is no and transfer I to said invent nd continuation was to be obta	s to Assignee, its on, all applications is-in-part thereof, all
		rants that no ass would conflict will			encumbrance h	as been or will be
a legal represent possession, relat thereto, to execu	ative thered ling to the n te all instrui	if, to supply all int taking and practic	formation and se of said inve- latent the inve	evidence of whation, to testify ition in the Unit	ich the Assigno in any legal pro led States of Ar	merica and foreign
In witnes	s whereof, I	his Assignment i	s executed on	the day indicat	ed below	
	Typed or	Printed Name		Signature		Date
SIGNATURE	Xiac	chen Qi	2-7			*>08. Y.
	Xiac	stong Qi	X-72,	砂產		7
	* Witness to	Assionor	/Witness	to Assignor )		

PATENT REEL: 047640 FRAME: 0558

**RECORDED: 10/01/2018**